Campionato Amatoriale Ticinese Volley

SQUADRA: | Ciuchini
Nome Cognome Anno nascita

1jAlex Janosevic 1986
2|Dalibor Stanojevic 1985
3jlljia Janjic 1985
4fFabio Castelluccio 1992
5iDavide Nittolo 1974
6JAnto Zrakic 1988
7llrene Sorbo 1987
8fVeruska Vago 1993
9fTamara Gazibaric 1985
10§Veronika Gazibaric 1997
11jJessica Cervetti 1998
12§Chiara Imperato 1993
13jAlessio Balmelli 1992
14

15

16

17

18

19

20§

Data: 13.11.2018




